SEPTEMBER 28, 2015
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 3 - 16, 2015.
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Name

Allchorne, Cassandra L.

Allchorne, Cassandra L.

Anderson, Katie C.
Bradley, Jessica R.
Ciarroccki, Bonnie M.
Cole, Sarah B.

Flowers, Jennifer D.

Goodwin, Christopher L.

Hawkins, Lynn F.
Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.
McGrath, Amanda L.
Peck, Jessica N.
Renner, Jill C.
Robbins, Jennifer T.
Sheldon, Kristina K.
Sipes, Emily F.
Vinegar, Harry D.

Wates, Jennifer C.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
ECE Teacher
Shacklette Elementary
Teacher

Western Middle
Itinerant Teacher
Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
Teacher

Louisville Male High
Teacher

Dixie Elementary
Teacher

Ballard High

Teacher
Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Stuart Middle

Goal Clarity Coach
Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Eisenhower Elementary
Teacher

Kammerer Middle
ECE Teacher

King Elementary
Resource Teacher
Jefferson County High
ECE Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Ramsey Middle
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

08/24/15
08/31/15
09/04/15
08/10/15
08/27/15
08/28/15
08/20/15
08/27/15
08/27/15
08/18/15
08/26/15
08/31/15
08/18/15
09/02/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
09/08/15

08/27/15

Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Adoption
Medical
Educational
Medical

Child Rearing

Medical



