THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 3 - 16, 2015.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	Effective <u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Allchorne, Cassandra L.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	08/24/15	Medical
2.	Allchorne, Cassandra L.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	08/31/15	Child Rearing
3.	Anderson, Katie C.	ECE Teacher Shacklette Elementary	09/04/15	Child Rearing
4.	Bradley, Jessica R.	Teacher Western Middle	08/10/15	Medical
5.	Ciarroccki, Bonnie M.	Itinerant Teacher Roosevelt-Perry Elementary	08/27/15	Medical
6.	Cole, Sarah B.	Teacher Louisville Male High	08/28/15	Child Rearing
7.	Flowers, Jennifer D.	Teacher Dixie Elementary	08/20/15	Medical
8.	Goodwin, Christopher L.	Teacher Ballard High	08/27/15	Medical
9.	Hawkins, Lynn F.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	08/27/15	Medical
10.	Kenobbie, Elizabeth A.	Teacher Stuart Middle	08/18/15	Medical
11.	McGrath, Amanda L.	Goal Clarity Coach Minors Lane Elementary	08/26/15	Medical
12.	Peck, Jessica N.	Teacher	08/31/15	Child Rearing
13.	Renner, Jill C.	Eisenhower Elementary Teacher	08/18/15	Adoption
14.	Robbins, Jennifer T.	Kammerer Middle ECE Teacher	09/02/15	Medical
15.	Sheldon, Kristina K.	King Elementary Resource Teacher	08/24/15	Educational
16.	Sipes, Emily F.	Jefferson County High ECE Teacher	08/24/15	Medical
17.	Vinegar, Harry D.	Doss High Teacher	09/08/15	Child Rearing
18.	Wates, Jennifer C.	Ramsey Middle Teacher Slaughter Elementary	08/27/15	Medical